VIRGINHA SLIMS CHAMPIONSHIPS

March 24-27, 1977

Final Standings
Champion
- Rynner-up

3rd Place

4th place
“5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place

Chris Evert (we-1)
Sue Barker (we-4)
-‘Martina Navratiiova (we-2)
Rosemary Casals (we-¢)
Virginia Wade @we-3)
Betty Stove (we-»
Mima Jausovec (we-9)
Kristien Shaw (we-i2)

Round Robin Standings

Orange Won
1. Sue Barker(3) 3
2. Martina Navratilova(2) 2
3. Betty Stove : 1
4. Kristien Shaw 0
Goid Won
1. Chris Evert{(1)-. 3
2. Rosemary Casals 2
3. Vn.rginia Wade(4) 1
4. Mima Jausovec 0

Playoff Match for Third Place Overall
Martina Navratilova d. Rosemary Casals 8-5
Virginia Slims Championship Final
Chris Evert(1) d. Sue Barker(3) 2-6,6-1,6-1

$i50,000

$50,000
30,000
16,000
14,000

11,000
11,000

9’0007 .
9,000

Lost

W — D

Lost

G N = O



