

VIRGINIA SLIMS CHAMPIONSHIPS

March 24-27, 1977		\$150,000
Final Standings Champion	Chris Evert (we-1)	\$50,000
Runner-up	Sue Barker (wr-4)	30,000
3rd Place	Martina Navratilova (WR-2)	16,000
4th place	Rosemary Casals (WR-6)	14,000
5th place	Virginia Wade (سد-ع)	11,000
6th place	Betty Stove (WE-7)	11,000
7th place	Mima Jausovec (we-9)	9,000
8th place	Kristien Shaw (we-12)	9,000

Round Robin Standings

Orange -

1. Sue Barker(3)	3	0
2. Martina Navratilova(2)	2	Ĭ
3. Betty Stove	ī	2
4. Kristien Shaw	0	3

Won

Lost

Gold	Won	Lost
1. Chris Evert(1)	3	0
2. Rosemary Casals	2	1
3. Virginia Wade(4)	ī	2
4. Mima Jausovec	Ó	3

Playoff Match for Third Place Overall Martina Navratilova d. Rosemary Casals 8-5 Virginia Slims Championship Final Chris Evert(1) d. Sue Barker(3) 2-6,6-1,6-1